
Listed below are trains leaving Philadelphia after New Year's Eve 2013-2014 celebrations.
Please consult regular timetables for other information such as earlier trains arriving in Center City, fare zones and wheelchair accessibility.

Late Night New Year’s Eve Rail Service
Tuesday, December 31, 2013

Customer Service 215.580.7800
www.septa.org 

Line

Stations -   Train # 780 Stations -   Train # 6302 Stations -   Train # 6490 Stations -   Train # 6872 Stations -   Train # 6504 Stations -   Train # 6288
30th Street 1:07 30th Street 1:10 30th Street 1:20 30th Street 1:25 30th Street 1:30 30th Street 1:43
Suburban 1:12 Suburban 1:30 Suburban 1:25 Suburban 1:30 Suburban 1:35 Suburban 1:48
Market East 1:30 Market East 1:35 Market East 1:30 Market East 1:35 Market East 1:40 Market East 1:53
Temple University D1:34 Temple University D1:39 Temple University D1:34 Temple University D1:39 Temple University D1:44 Temple University 1:57
Wayne Junction D1:40 Wayne Junction D1:45 Wayne Junction D1:40 Olney D1:48 North Broad D1:46 North Broad D1:59
Wister D1:42 Fern Rock T.C. D1:49 Fern Rock T.C. D1:43 Lawndale D1:52 Wayne Junction D1:51 Allegheny D2:01
Germantown D1:44 Melrose Park D1:51 Melrose Park D1:45 Cheltenham D1:54 Fern Rock T.C. D1:54 East Falls D2:03
Washington Lane D1:46 Elkins Park D1:52 Elkins Park D1:47 Ryers D1:56 Jenkintown-Wyn. D2:00 Wissahickon T.C. D2:05
Stenton D1:48 Jenkintown-Wyn. D1:55 Jenkintown-Wyn. D1:50 Fox Chase 2:00 Glenside D2:02 Manayunk D2:07
Sedgwick D1:50 Noble D1:58 Glenside D1:53 AM North Hills D2:04 Ivy Ridge D2:09
Mount Airy D1:52 Rydal D1:59 Ardsley D1:56 Oreland D2:05 Miquon D2:12
Wyndmoor D1:54 Meadowbrook D2:01 Roslyn D1:59 Ft. Washington D2:08 Spring Mill D2:15
Gravers D1:56 Bethayres D2:02 Crestmont D2:01 Ambler D2:11 Conshohocken D2:18
Chestnut Hill East 2:00 Philmont D2:04 Willow Grove D2:03 Penllyn D2:14 Norristown T.C. D2:24

A.M. Forest Hills D2:08 Hatboro D2:07 Gwynedd Valley D2:16 Main Street D2:27
Somerton D2:09 Warminster 2:10 North Wales D2:20 Elm Street 2:29
Trevose D2:11 AM Pennbrook D2:22 AM
Nesh. Falls D2:13 Lansdale 2:26
Langhorne D2:16 AM
Woodbourne D2:20
Yardley D2:24
West Trenton, NJ 2:29

AM
D- Stops to discharge passengers but may depart ahead of schedule

T
o

 C
h

es
tn

u
t 

H
ill

 E
as

t,
 W

ar
m

in
st

er
, W

es
t 

T
re

n
to

n
,

L
an

sd
al

e,
  F

o
x 

C
h

as
e,

  a
n

d
 N

o
rr

is
to

w
n

ESAHC XOFTSAE LLIH TUNTSEHC
MANAYUNK-

NORRISTOWN
WARMINSTER ELADSNALNOTNERT TSEW

 morf sniart gninrom ylraE       .snoitarbelec 4102-3102 evE s'raeY weN retfa aihpledalihP gnivael sniart era woleb detsiL
Please consult regular timetables for other information such as earlier trains arriving in Center City, fare zones and wheelchair accessibility.

Line Line TRENTON to Phila.

Stations - Train # 1343 Stations - Train # 9793 Stations - Train # 1843 Stations - Train # 1281 Stations - Train # 1577 NJT Connections AM AM AM
Temple University — Temple University 1:19 Temple University — Temple University — Temple University — New York, NY 1:41 2:45 4:15
Market East 1:20 Market East 1:25 Market East 1:30 Market East 1:35 Market East 1:40 Newark, NJ 1:58 3:02 4:32
Suburban 1:25 Suburban 1:30 Suburban 1:35 Suburban 1:40 Suburban 1:45 Trenton (NJT) 3:15 4:17 5:47
30th Street 1:29 30th Street 1:34 30th Street 1:39 30th Street 1:44 30th Street 1:49
University City D1:32 North Phila. D1:44 North Phila. D1:49 University City D1:46 Overbrook D1:58 Train number 1794 9796 9798
49th Street D1:36 Bridesburg D1:49 Queen Lane D1:52 Darby D1:53 Merion D2:00 Stations AM AM AM
Angora D1:38 Tacony D1:52 Chelten Avenue D1:54 Curtis Park D1:55 Narberth D2:02 Trenton NJ 3:30 5:00 6:00
Fernwood-Yeadon D1:40 Holmesburg Jct. D1:54 Tulpehocken D1:55 Sharon Hill D1:56 Wynnewood D2:03 Levittown D3:38 D5:08 D6:08
Lansdowne D1:42 Torresdale D1:57 Upsal D1:56 Folcroft D1:58 Ardmore D2:05 Bristol D3:42 D5:12 D6:12
Gladstone D1:43 Cornwells Hts. D1:59 Carpenter D1:58 Glenolden D1:59 Haverford D2:07 Croydon D3:46 D5:16 D6:16
Clifton-Aldan D1:45 Eddington D2:01 Allen Lane D1:59 Norwood D2:01 Bryn Mawr D2:09 Eddington D3:48 D5:18 D6:18
Primos D1:46 Croydon D2:03 St. Martins D2:01 Prospect Pk/Moore D2:02 Rosemont D2:11 Cornwells Hts. D3:50 D5:20 D6:20
Secane D1:48 Bristol D2:07 Highland D2:02 Ridley Park D2:04 Villanova D2:13 Torresdale D3:52 D5:22 D6:22
Morton-Rutledge D1:51 Levittown D2:11 Chestnut Hill West 2:04 Crum Lynne D2:06 Radnor D2:15 Holmesburg Jct. D3:55 D5:25 D6:25
Swarthmore D1:53 Trenton NJ MA02:2 Eddystone D2:08 St. Davids D2:17 Tacony D3:57 D5:27 D6:27
Wallingford D1:55 AM Chester D2:10 Wayne D2:19 Bridesburg D3:59 D5:29 D6:29
Moylan-Rose Valley D1:58 Highland Avenue D2:13 Strafford D2:21 North Phila. D4:05 D5:35 D6:35
Media D2:00 Trenton (NJT) 3:50 Marcus Hook 2:17 Devon D2:23 30th Street Sta. D4:17 D5:47 D6:47

Elwyn 2:04 Newark, NJ 4:52 AM Berwyn D2:25 Suburban Sta. D4:22 D5:52 D6:52

AM New York, NY 5:12 Daylesford D2:27 Market East Sta. 4:25 D5:55 D6:55
AM Paoli D2:30 Temple Univ. — 5:59 6:59

Malvern 2:33 AM AM AM
AM

D - Stops to discharge passengers but  may depart ahead of schedule   2013-2014 NEW YEAR'S SUPPLEMENT

     New York City
CHESTNUT HILL WEST

O
U

T
B

O
U

N
D

 t
o

 T
re

n
to

n
 (

in
cl

u
d

in
g

 N
JT

 c
o

n
n

ec
ti

o
n

),
   

   
   

   
C

h
es

tn
u

t 
H

ill
 W

es
t,

 M
ar

cu
s 

H
o

o
k,

 M
al

ve
rn

, a
n

d
 E

lw
yn

TRENTON

NJT Connection

MARCUS HOOKELWYN MALVERN


